PO Box 16759. Irvine, CA 92623-6759
Toll Free: (866) 727-8376
Direct: +1 (949) 261-1920
FAX:   +1  (949) 261-7451
Email: sales@pasternack.com
PE51110
Magnet Mount Antenna
3300-3800 MHz, 5 dBi

Weight 105 Kg 3.7 oz
Temperature Range -40 to+55 Deg C
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PE51110 3300-3800 MHz 5dBi Gain  Magnet Mount Antenna with 10 foot RG174 coaxial cable attached
    PE51110-1     PE51106 Terminated with SMA Female
    PE51110-2     PE51106 Terminated with N Female
    PE51110-3     PE51106 Terminated with SMA Male
    PE51110-4     PE51106 Terminated with TNC Male